14
6
2
Farnell June 2001 Book 2 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 146
146
E
M
C

100+50+10+1+
Price Each
Order Code
No. of
Windings
Ì High performance chip filters
designed to attenuate common mode
noise in signal transmission lines of
data communications systems and
digital equipment
Ì Applications also include personal computers, FM/AM
tuners etc
Ì Suitable for reflow soldering only
Frequency range 20-300MHz Impedance 200Ω min.
Voltage rating 50V
556-907
Rated Current 1.0A
2 Windings
556-919
Rated Current 0.5A
4 Windings
FIL166
Power Choke Coils - ETQP
322-7078ETQP6F102HFA13.34.7±2510.2
322-7066ETQP6F6R4HFA8.646.2±256.4
322-7054ETQP6F4R6HFA6.487.3±254.6
322-7042ETQP6F3R2HFA4.928.6±253.2
322-7030ETQP6F2R5SFA4.9211.3±302.5
322-7029ETQP6F2R0HFA3.310.7±302.0
322-7017ETQP6F1R2HFA2.2414.3±301.2
Order CodeMftrs. List No.
Max. DC Resistance
@ 20°C (mΩ)
Saturation Current

Double chokes
50+25+10+5+1+
Order Code
Mftrs. List No.
Price Each
524-943B82790-C2475-N3408 ISDN0.300.24.7
524-876B82790-C2105-N3408 ISDN0.200.51.0
524-852B82790-C2474-N3158 ISDN0.150.50.47
Quad Chokes
524-840B82790-C106-N3408 Telecom0.400.210
524-839B82790-C685-N3408 Telecom0.300.56.8
524-657B82790-C475-N3408 Telecom0.250.24.7
524-645B82790-C475-N2654 Telecom0.250.54.7
524-610B82790-C105-N2404 Telecom0.200.51.0
524-487B82790-C474-N2154 Telecom0.200.50.470
524-177B82790-S513-N2014 CAN-Bus1.50.50.051
524-165B82790-C113-N2014 CAN-Bus1.50.50.025
524-153B82790-C113-N2014 CAN-Bus0.050.50.011
Double Chokes
Order CodeMftrs. List No.Application(µh)(A)(mh)
LSINLN
FIL241